TAINWALA

To,

Listing Department

Mumbai- 400 051

The National Stock Exchange Limited

Exchange Plaza, Plot No. C/1, G Block

Bandra Kurla Complex, Bandra (East),

Date: 13th January, 2023

To,
The Corporate Relations Department
Bombay Stock Exchange Limited,
1st Floor, New Trading Wing,

1st Floor, New Trading Wing, P. J. Tower, Dalal Street, Fort, Mumbai – 400 001

BSE Scrip Code: 507785 NSE Symbol: TAINWALCHM

Dear Sir/ Madam,

<u>Sub: Intimation under Regulation 39(3) of SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015</u>

Please find enclosed the intimation received from our RTA - Link Intime India Pvt. Ltd. providing information regarding loss of share Certificates of the Shareholder of Tainwala Chemicals and Plastics (India) Limited, details of which are given below:

Client Name: Tainwala Chemicals & Plastics (India) Limited

Sr. No.	Stop Transfer	Folio No.	Na	me	Certific ate No.	Distinctive No.	No. of Shares	Reason
	Date	1,0,					011411	
1	12.01.2023	S01531	Sudha	Jagdish	15932	1570181 - 1570280	100	Lost By
			Karani		15934	1570381 - 1570480	100	Holder
					15935	1570481 - 1570555	75	
					38706	4495419 - 4495428	10	
					38707	4495429 - 4495438	10	
					38708	4495439 - 4495443	5	

This information is being submitted pursuant to Regulation 39(3) of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015.

However, this is subject to verification of proper papers in this regard from the shareholder to the company.

This is for your information and records.

FOR TAINWALA CHEMICALS AND PLASTICS (INDIA) LIMITED

Simran Mansukhani Director & Chief Financial Officer DIN: 06500475

TAINWALA CHEMICALS AND PLASTICS (INDIA) LIMITED

Tainwala House, Road No. 18, M.I.D.C., Andheri (East), Mumbai-93. Tel : 6716 6100 To 199. Works – Plot No.87, Govt. Indl. Estate, Khadoli Village, Silvassa, 396230. Tel : 9574073331 / 957407332

E-Mail: simran@tainwala.in/ cs@tainwala.in
SUBJECT TO SILVASSA JURISDICTION
CIN: L24100MH1985PLC037387



Stop Transfer Intimation under Regulation 39(3) of SEBI LODR (2015)

Fri, Jan 13, 2023 at 4:00 AM

Dear Team,

As per the Regulation 39(3) of SEBI (Listing obligations and disclosure requirement), Regulation 2015, we are sending herewith information pertaining to Stop Transfer which we have already noted in our database. Please find attached letter received from the Investor.

Client Name: Tainwala Chemicals & Plastics (India) Limited

Cheft Tame V Iam was Chemicals & India Dimited										
Stop Transfer Date	Folio No	Name	Certificate No.	Distinctive No.	No. of Shares	Reason				
12 Jan 2023	S01531	SUDHA JAGDISH KARANI	15932	1570181 - 1570280	100	Lost By Holder				
12 Jan 2023	S01531	SUDHA JAGDISH KARANI	15934	1570381 - 1570480	100	Lost By Holder				
12 Jan 2023	S01531	SUDHA JAGDISH KARANI	15935	1570481 - 1570555	75	Lost By Holder				
12 Jan 2023	S01531	SUDHA JAGDISH KARANI	38706	4495419 - 4495428	10	Lost By Holder				
12 Jan 2023	S01531	SUDHA JAGDISH KARANI	38707	4495429 - 4495438	10	Lost By Holder				
12 Jan 2023	S01531	SUDHA JAGDISH KARANI	38708	4495439 - 4495443	5	Lost By Holder				

Regards

Link Intime India Pvt Ltd.

This is an auto generated report.



Sudha Jaydish Icenen. (7, Trombre bhuvan phedke Road Dombive (cent) 10-1-2020

To

Link In time and put led

C-101, 247, Park,

LBS many

Vikholi Char

Mumbai-83

SUB'. Submissit of onisin cob of JIP-2 a ISP-3 for our requet

We have requested for address charm Hello & dupliate share contificant sur

Tanviela chemian 4 Planti (9) Lind.

a Folio W. SD1531- 300 share

Plan And affected onish D-r-2 4 [5r-3 rawred by you for further

Procedition

Regal.

Sudha Bosdos kanan (98213710) (J.Kmai

MUMBAL - ALL 1 2 JAN 2023 141835/101379





Form ISR - 2



(SEBI circular No. SEBI/HO/MIRSD/MIRSD_RTAMB/P/CIR/2021/655 dated November 03,2021)

Confirmation of Signature of Securities Holder by the Banker

Serial No: 41911-2A 152
as mentioned in KYC Form

anara Bank Bank Name and Branch Bank contact details Shelow Building Postal Address Mobile/Tel number E-mail address Bank Account number attach original cancelled cheque leaf Account opening date 5. Account holder's PAN Account Holder's Name ABHPK 63070 i) Stedha Tasdish ii) ii) iii) iii) iv) iv) Latest photograph of the account holder(s) ii)- Holder Photo iii)- Holder Photo iv)- Holder Photo 7. Account holder(s) details as per Bank Records FO3B, Savoy Raheja Gardon, LBS Marg, Thank CWest) Pin-400604 a) Address b) Mobile/Tel number 9821371701 d) Signature(s) of the Holder(s) ारा बैक ा शाखा, ठाणे (पश्चिम)-४००६०२ ada Branch, Thane (West) 400002 Bank Manager's Signature and Bank Seal -- (To be Mandatorily Filled by the Bank Official) --Name of the Bank Manager: Vyoy J. Tele Place: Naupada Date: 10.01.2023 Employee Code: 633918 Mobile/Tel no: 022-25340074 Email id: 260228@ Canarabank.com

Form ISR - 3

Declaration Form for Opting-out of Nomination by Holders of Physical Securities in Listed Companies

(SEBI circular No. SEBI/HO/MIRSD/MIRSD_RTAMB/P/CIR/2021/655 dated November 03, 2021)

Date: 6 / 10 / 2022

Name of the Company:

Tan Wils house, Rod no - 18, m IDC

Address of the Company:

Address of the Company:

And here (Easl)

PARTICULARS OF THE SECURITIES (in respect of which nomination is being opted out)

Nature of Securities Fick ✓ as relevant	Folio No.	No. of Securities *	Certificate No.	Distinctive No(s) (From – To)
Equity / Debentures	501531	300		41911-24152

I / We the holder(s) of the securities particulars of which are given hereinabove, do not wish to nominate any person(s) in whom shall vest, all the rights in respect of such securities in the event of my /our death.

I/ We understand the issues involved in non-appointment of nominee(s) and further are aware that in case of my / our death, my / our legal heir(s) / representative(s) are required to furnish the requisite documents / details, including, Will or documents issued by the Court like Decree or Succession Certificate or Letter of Administration / Probate of Will or any other document as may be prescribed by the competent authority, for claiming my / our aforesaid securities.

Signature(s) as per Specimen recorded with the Company.

First Holder	Joint Holder -1	Joint Holder -2	Joint Holder -3
S. J. Kaconi			
Sledha Jagdish I canen.			

Witness Details:

Name of Witness	Malin Gogni	may m-2 Pin: Pin: Pin: Pin: Pin:				
Address of Witness	Kashi darshan Building	Signature	North sos.			
	Dombiuli ceas	Date	6	10/2022		

^{*} Use of ISR-3 (ie to Opt-Out of Nomination OR if "No_Nomination" is required by the investor) will be applied for the entire securities against the said Folio.





भारतीय विशिष्ट ओळख प्राधिकरण

भारत सरकार Unique Identification Authority of India Government of India

नोंदविण्याचा क्रमांक / Enrollment No 1008/22531/00110

To, सुधा जगदीश करानी Sudha Jagdish Karani B- 703 Savoy Raheja Gardens LBS Marg Opp Tip Top Plaza Thane West Thane Wagle I.e. Thane Thane Maharashtra 400604 9820415704

Ref: 60 / 12D / 73803 / 74872 / P



SE053131127FT



आपला आधार क्रमांक / Your Aadhaar No. :

3217 1994 1402

आधार - सामान्य माणसाचा अधिकार



भारत सरकार Government of India



सुधा जगदीश करानी Sudha Jagdish Karani जन्म तारीख / DOB : 24/08/1964 स्त्री / Female



3217 1994 1402

आधार - सामान्य माणसाचा अधिकार

S. J. Kruoni

स्थाई लेखा संख्या /PERMANENT ACCOUNT NUMBER ABHPK6307Q





नाम /NAME SUDHA JAGDISH KARANI

पिता का नाम /FATHER'S NAME KIMJI VALLABHJI GOGARI

जन्म तिथि /DATE OF BIRTH 24-08-1964

हस्ताक्षर /SIGNATURE

S. J. Karani

Ukr II

आयकर आयुक्त-1, पुणे Commissioner of Income-tax b Pune

S. J. Kononi

The off of the off of

केनरा बैंक Canara Bank THANE NAUPADA Branch NAUPADA MAHARASHTRA 400602		Valid for three mo	onths only from the date of instrume					ment	
IFSC : CNRB0000228	2014/PSSAL	MULTI-CITY SB		D	М	М	Y	Y	Y
Pay					या ध	गरक	को	Or B	earer
Rupees रुपये			****						
		अदा करें ₹							
A/c. No. 0228101831471 (2)						-	-	-	
Car		TOR		Peter P			A		
		and the same of th	are cherical	OR SHARE A	41.20	SI	JDH	IA J K	ARAN]
Payable at par at all our branches in India							P	ease sigr	above
"469680" 4000150'	751:	3 1							